
ФИО 
№ 

гр. 

Наименова

ние 

дисциплин

ы 

Домашнее задание 
Электронная 

почта 

Дата 

выдачи 

д/з 

Дата 

отчета 

Сатубали

ев Н.Ш. 
104 

МДК 01.01 
Устройство 

автомобилей 

Ознакомьтесь с материалом 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-
Ut670O1NzU  и запишите в рабочую 

тетрадь Устройство датчика 

давления масла.  

Alteke87@yande

x.ru 

11.05.20

20 

16.05.20

20 
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